
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Nr. 
397 
382 
252 
941 
561 
925 
632 
647 
522 
820 
183 
449 
421 
842 
761 
452 
304 
293 
708 
547 
283 
944 
351 

Namn 
Axel Nilsson 
Teo Jönsson 
Pontus Håkansson 
Marcus Garms 
Laban Holgersson 
Albin Hjalmarsson 
Linus Stridsby 
Emil Olén 
Pontus Fredman 
William Hjalmarsson 
Hugo Nilsson 
Alfred Olsson 
André Wattrup 
Ville Bjerstedt 
Adam Nilsson 
Albin Nilsson 
Johannes Persson 
André Svensson 
Benjamin Svensson 
Mattias Knutsson 
Hampus Olsson 
William Vegehall 
Victor Didricksson 

Fabrikat 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
TM 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Klubb 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SM K  Krist ianstadsav d. 
Anderslövs MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Värnamo 
Tomelilla MK 
SMK Ronneby 
MK Tranan 
SMK Värnamo 
Nybro MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Rödeby CK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Hörby MCK 
Skivarps MK 
Landskrona MK 
Huskvarna MK 
M K  S t e n c r o s s a r n a  M u n k a  L j u n g b y  
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Ronneby 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Team Keva Motor AB 
Motostar Racing 
Team Keva Motor AB 

Motostar Racing 

Klass 
MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

MX 125 U17 

R1.  
100 

90 
60 
80 
72 
56 
66 
52 
48 
44 
40 
36 
38 
32 
28 
34 
30 
24 
26 
22 
19 
20 
18 

R2.  
90 
80 

100 
72 
56 
66 
48 
60 
52 
44 
40 
38 
30 
36 
34 
28 
32 
26 
24 
22 
20 
19 
-- 

Totala poäng 
190 
170 
160 
152 
128 
122 
114 
112 
100 

88 
80 
74 
68 
68 
62 
62 
62 
50 
50 
44 
39 
39 
18 

diff 
0 

20 
30 
38 
62 
68 
76 
78 
90 

102 
110 
116 
122 
122 
128 
128 
128 
140 
140 
146 
151 
151 
172 

 

Skrivet: 2019-05-25 14:37:22 

Skivarps MK 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

DM Södra delt. 2 Skivarp MK 
MX125U17 

Totalt 125 U17 

Skivarpsbanan  1,520 Km 


